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COM SI ONES DE ASESOR: LCASTELLANGCS
ENTRE 25/09/13 Y 01/10/13

ClI TAS TOTALES 72
Inferior Superior Comision Citas Tot al
1 20 10. 00 20 200. 00
21 30 20. 00 10 200. 00
31 35 40. 00 5 200. 00
36 40 60. 00 5 300. 00
41 43 65. 00 3 195. 00
44 46 70. 00 3 210. 00
47 49 75. 00 3 225. 00
50 52 80. 00 3 240. 00
53 55 85. 00 3 255. 00
56 58 90. 00 3 270. 00
59 61 95. 00 3 285. 00
62 65 100. 00 4 400. 00
66 68 105. 00 3 315. 00
69 71 107. 00 3 321. 00
72 75 110. 00 1 110. 00
76 100 112.00 0 0. 00



